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March Band Rehearsal/Call Time Schedule 
 

Day Date Call Time Event 
 
Monday 8/15/16 10:15 am Beginning of the year kick-off 
 
Wednesday 8/17/16 4:00-6:00 pm Wednesday rehearsal 
 
Wednesday 8/24/16 4:00-6:00 pm Wednesday Rehearsal 
 
Friday 8/26/16 5:15 pm 7 pm Game @ Brecksville 
 
Wednesday 8/31/16 5:00-6:30 pm Wednesday Rehearsal 
 
Friday 9/02/16 5:30 pm 7 pm Home vs. Massilon 
 
Wednesday 9/07/16 5:00-6:30 pm Wednesday Rehearsal 
 
Friday 9/09/16 5:30 pm 7 pm Home vs. Garfield 
 
Wednesday 9/14/16 5:00-6:30 pm Wednesday Rehearsal 
 
Friday 9/16/16 5:15 pm 7 pm Game @ Willoughby S. 
 
Wednesday 9/21/16 5:30 pm Homecoming Parade 
 
Friday 9/23/16 5:30 pm 7 pm Homecoming vs. Kenston 
 
Wednesday 9/28/16 5:00-6:30 pm Wednesday Rehearsal 
 
Friday 9/30/16 5:30 pm 7 pm Game @ Brush 
 
Wednesday 10/05/16 5:00-6:30 pm Wednesday Rehearsal 
 
Friday 10/07/16 5:15 pm 7 pm Game @ Chardon 
 
Wednesday 10/12/16 No School No Rehearsal 
 
Friday 10/14/16 5:30 pm 7 pm Home vs Madison 
 
Wednesday 10/19/16 5:00-6:30 pm Wednesday Rehearsal 
 
Friday 10/21/16 5:30 pm 7 pm Home vs Eastlake N. 
 
Wednesday 10/26/16 5:00-6:30 pm Wednesday Rehearsal 
 
Friday 10/28/16 5:15 pm 7 pm Game @ Riverside 
 
Tuesday 11/01/16 6:00 pm 7 pm Band Finale 
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